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MPO Adapters

ACON OPTICS singlemode or multimode MPO Connectors Adapter
and Adapters are suitable for high-density back panel
applications in data and telecommunications systems.
Available in a variety of housing colors plus other
options upon request.

e MPO SC Footprint e MPO SC Footprint
Flange Flangeless
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® MPO SC Footprint e MPO SC Footprint
Flange with Clip Flangeless with Clip

e MT-MPO Pro Adapter

[

¢ MPO SC Footprint e MPO SC Footprint Duplex
Duplex Flange Flangeless with Clip

Applications

e MPO Stackable SC
Footprint Adapter

« Compliant to IEC and TIA standards « Data center application

« Available in key-up to key-down and key-up to key-up « Multi-channels high speed connectivity
« High precision alignment « WDM networks

« Low insertion, high return loss and back reflection « Telecommunications
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